BOMBAY CHAMBER

Bombay Chamber
of Commerce & lnclustry

New Membership Fees Applicable from 1st April 2025

Turnover Criteria Corporate

A.*One Time Entrance Fee | Incl 18% GST)

Base Fees GST Total

Upto Rs. 100 Crores 7,000 1,260 8,260
Above Rs.101 Crores and up to Rs. 1,000 Crores 25,000 4 500 29 500
Above Rs.1,000 Crores 50,000 9,000 59,000

B. Annual Fees | Incl 18% GST)

Corporate
Turnover Slabs Base Fees GST Total
Up to 100 Cr 12000 2160 14160
Rs 100-Rs 500 Cr 30000 5400 35400
Above Rs.501 Crores and up to Rs.1,000 Crores 40000 7200 47200
Above Rs.1001 Crores and up to Rs.1500 Crores 50000 9000 59000
Rs. 1,501 Crores and above 90000 16200 106200

Base Fees
7,000
15,000
25,000

Base Fees
7,000
15,000
25,000
25,000
50,000

Sd/- Authorized Signatory
For Bombay Chamber of Commerce & Industry
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